Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkodtvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

4,26
4,57
4,57

4,7

4,61
4,66
4,68

4,7
4,72
4,75
4,75
4,72
4,77

4,77
4,76
4,78

4,78
438
4,78
4,77
4,74
4,79
4,85
4,91
4,97
1,3069
1,634
1,5669
0,6862
3,3425

5,36
5,67
5,67

58

5,71
5,76
5,78

58
5,82
5,85
5,85
5,82
5,87

5,87
5,86
5,88

5,88
59
5,88
5,87
5,84
5,89
5,95
6,01
6,07
2,5109
2,777
3,087
2,2019
4,8009

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,8083
98,2118
98,5596
102,0909
101
95,6401
96,4121
94,6712
102,3767
87,5098
91,5653
88,0297
87,2371
91,3852
99,7
111,0158
98,6309
83,3336
97,7
87,814
88,237
99,8123
98,3933
78,8259
76,7721
79,1702
76,625
86,2162
103,9211
106,97
107,7131
105,8345
160,0454

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,4597
97,537
98,0597
100,2884
99,8
94,1746
94,1422
92,1349
99,0847
84,2033
87,3072
84,3918
83,3475
86,4952
98,5
104,6849
93,1921
77,6666
96,5
81,1806
80,904
91,2496
90,1924
71,1904
68,738
69,3322
66,2844
72,8941
102,7482
104,9689
104,5445
97,6346
135,0236

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

105,6028
98,8159
99,3363
103,6854
101,3957
96,4209
98,4505
95,5479
106,1438
87,7701
92,0852
89,316
88,0056
92,4126
100,1423
113,4199
99,1364
84,8788
97,7893
89,3921
89,3945
100,3459
98,8125
80,7677
78,3255
80,1976
79,1729
89,5806
104,0704
108,5513
110,0423
106,5153
163,2648

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

105,2542 2022.06.24
98,1411 2022.10.26
98,8364 2022.08.24
101,8829 2023.11.24
100,1957 2023.07.26
94,9554 2023.08.23
96,1806 2024.06.26
93,0116 2024.10.24
102,8518 2025.06.24
84,4636 2025.11.26
87,8271 2026.12.22
85,6781 2026.04.22

84,116 2026.08.26
87,5226 2027.10.27
98,9423 2027.04.22
107,089 2028.10.22
93,6976 2028.03.23
79,2118 2029.05.23
96,5893 2029.08.22
82,7587 2030.08.21
82,0615 2031.10.22
91,7832 2032.11.24
90,6116 2032.05.27
73,1322 2033.04.20
70,2914 2034.06.22
70,3596 2038.10.27
68,8323 2041.04.25
76,2585 2051.04.28
102,8975 2023.02.21
106,5502 2023.11.22
106,8737 2024.03.25
98,3154 2027.10.10
138,243 2041.03.29

2022.03.01.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



